Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. RP Telebuy Skyshop Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 14.02.2020; List of creditors as on: 26.11.2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in X)

Name of authorised

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

- - Amount of Amount of any mutual dues,| Amount of claim Amount of claim .
Skno .. Name of Employee Date of receipt |/Amount [Amount of |Nature of [Whether % of voting . . . . . Remarks, if any
representative, if any ) ) ) A contingent claim that may be set- off not admitted under verification
claimed |claim claim related share in CoC
admitted party?
Claim amount is under verification
due to non availablity of the
) Books of accounts and requested
claimant to provide additional
NIL Narmatha R 28-12-2020| 4,50,461 Salary Due|No NIL NIL NIL NIL 4,50,461 |documents.
Claim amount is under verification
due to non availablity of the
) Books of accounts and requested
claimant to provide additional
NIL Arivazhagan A 26-12-2020( 2,17,200 Salary Due|No NIL NIL NIL NIL 2,17,200 |documents.
Total 2,17,200 - 2,17,200




